ARTESIA FISHING TOOL COMPANY AUG

P.O. BOX &#® e PHONE (505) 746-6651

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88211-0470

August 8, 1996

Marbob Energy Corporation
PO Drawer 227
Artesia, NM 88211

RE: Burch Keely Unit #2435
1760’ FSL & 330’ FEL

Sec. 24, T17S, R29E
Eddy County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH
M7
960’

1423’

1945’

2434’

2742

3242’

3736’

4262

4650°

Very truly yours,

Regi
Administrative Assistant

STATE OF NEW MEXICO §
COUNTY OF EDDY §

The foregoing was acknowledged before me

this 8 August 1996.
My Commission Expires:

Y -3D-F7

DEVIATION
3/4°
11/4°
10
11/2°
1 3/4°
11/4°
11/4°
10
11/4°
3/4°

e, Ao

9 199%

(/ Notary Public



