ARTESIA FISHING TOOL COMPANY

AUG 9 1996

P.O. BOX # PHONE (505) 746-6651

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88211-0470

August 8, 1996

Marbob Energy Corporation PO Drawer 227 Artesia, NM 88211

> RE: Burch Keely Unit #2435 1760' FSL & 330' FEL Sec. 24, T17S, R29E Eddy County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
417'	3/4°
960'	1 1/4°
1423'	1 °
1945'	1 1/2°
2434'	1 3/4°
2742'	1 1/4°
3242'	1 1/4°
3736'	1°
4262'	1 1/4°
4650'	3/4°

Very truly yours,

equia Reginia J2. Garner

Administrative Assistant

STATE OF NEW MEXICO COUNTY OF EDDY

§ §

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 8 August 1996. My Commission Expires:

11-29-97

Macy View Notary Public